
Liberty Amendments Leadership Committee 2023 
 
 
 
 
If you have questions about a particular type of event, please reach out 
to the co-chair for that event category. If you have general questions 
about Liberty Amendments Month and how you can get involved reach 
out to: 
 
Lily Widman, Special Event Coordinator, Town of Vienna 
Lily.widman@viennava.gov  
703-255-5738 
 
Chair of Children’s Programming: 
Gayle Schlueter, Emmanuel Luther Church, JMHS PTA 
gschlueter2000@yahoo.com  
 
Co-Chairs of Education and LAM Pop-Ups: 
Councilmember Chuck Anderson, Town of Vienna 
chuck.anderson@viennava.gov  
 
Steve Shannon, Historic Vienna, Inc. 
steveshannonva@icloud.com 
 
Co-Chairs of Music & Entertainment: 
Stacey Seay, First Baptist Church of Vienna 
sseay@fbcv.org  
 
Preeti Swaminathan, Studio 76, Vienna Business Association 
preeti@studio76.com  



 
Business Liaison: 
Peggy James, Vienna Business Association 
peggeeo@aol.com 
Members At Large: 
George Morton, M&T Bank, Vienna Business Association  
gmorton@mtb.com  
 
Gloria Runyon, Historic Vienna, Inc.  
glojorunyon@verizon.net  
 
 


